
Total Number of Students 62

No of Eligible Students 53

No of Non-Eligible Students 9

No. of Candidates Placed/Selected 23

No. of Companies for on campus/off campus 4

COMPANY NAME No. of Students Placed

placement park 12

Wipro 7

Accenture 3

Mindtree 1

Total Students Selcted 23

PLACEMENT REPORT 2020-2023(In Progress)

Company Wise Placement Report

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Degree and PG Courses (A)

Bachelor of Computer Applications

2020-2023 BATCH PLACEMENT REPORT
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Total Number of Students 61

No of Eligible Students 51

No of Non-Eligible Students 10

No. of Candidates Placed/Selected 34

No. of Companies for on campus/off campus 11

COMPANY NAME No. of Students Placed

Wipro 10

Infosys 6

Cap Gemini 5

Accenture 3

TCS 3

Mindtree 2

DXC Technologies 1

Deloitte 1

Inndata Analytics Private Ltd 1

ACS Solutions 1

inspire edge 1

Total Students Selcted 34

PLACEMENT REPORT 2019-2022

Company Wise Placement Report

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Degree and PG Courses (A)

Bachelor of Computer Applications

2019-2022 BATCH PLACEMENT REPORT
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Total Number of Students 60

No of Eligible Students 55

No of Non-Eligible Students 5

No. of Candidates Placed/Selected 50

No. of Companies for on campus/off campus 10

COMPANY NAME No. of Students Placed

Infosys 14

Wipro 14

Deloitte 6

DXC Technologies 6

TCS 5

Kairos Technologies 1

Cognizent 1

TheDigifac Services Pvt Ltd. 1

Hexaware 1

Mindtree 1

Total Students Selcted 50

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Degree and PG Courses (A)

Bachelor of Computer Applications

2018-2021 BATCH PLACEMENT REPORT
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Total Number of Students 50

No of Eligible Students 35

No of Non-Eligible Students 15

No. of Candidates Placed/Selected 21

No. of Companies for on campus/off campus 5

COMPANY NAME No. of Students Placed

Infosys 6

TCS 2

Wipro 3

CTS 2

Yalamanchili Software 1

14

PLACEMENT REPORT 2017-2020

Company Wise Placement Report

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Degree and PG Courses (A)

Bachelor of Computer Applications

2017-2020 BATCH PLACEMENT REPORT
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S.No Reg. No Full Name PHOTO Mobile umber Nameof the Company Annual Package

1 2020-2102001 A PRANALICA 7396689749 HR(PLACEMENT PARK) NA

2 mindtree 1.9

3 wipro 1.85

4 2020-2102007Korukonda Manikanta nageswararao 7396644925 Wipro 1.85

5 2020-2102012 D V PHANINDRA KUMAR 8309440981 DOMESTIC VOICE PROCESS(PLACEMENT PARK) NA

6 Wipro 1.85

7 INTERNATIONAL VOICE PROCESS(PLACEMENT PARK) NA

8 2020-2102022 NAMMI VEERA VENKATA VINEETH 9985973653 Accenture 3.33

9 2020-2102027 ANKIT SAHANI 8465952218 wipro 1.85

10 2020-2102032 KARUPPUCHAMY GAYATHRI 9603653095 DOMESTIC VOICE PROCESS(PLACEMENT PARK) NA

11 2020-2102033 RAMESH UMA SANKAR 8886384957 DOMESTIC VOICE PROCESS(PLACEMENT PARK) NA

12 2020-2102037 Viyyapu vamsitha Yadav 9640153971 Accenture 3.33

2020-2102018

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Degree and PG Courses (A)

Bachelor of Computer Applications

2020-2023 BATCH SELECTED STUDENTS LIST

BARRI KARTHIK 9121898202

THOTA SHARON 9618434072

2020-2102006



S.No Reg. No Full Name PHOTO Mobile umber Nameof the Company Annual Package

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Degree and PG Courses (A)

Bachelor of Computer Applications

2020-2023 BATCH SELECTED STUDENTS LIST

13 932673541898 wipro 1.85

14 9010843521 HR(PLACEMENT PARK) NA

15 2020-2102039 G.Devivaraprasad 986168799709 Wipro 1.85

16 Accenture 3.33

17 INTERNATIONAL VOICE PROCESS(PLACEMENT PARK) NA

18 2020-2102043 SAGI DEEKSHITA 7569830693 HR(PLACEMENT PARK) NA

19 2020-2102045 P SAI SATHWIK 9381440157 INTERNATIONAL VOICE PROCESS NA

20 2020-2102049 VEGIRAJU BHARGAVI 7780347228 HR(PLACEMENT PARK) NA

21 2020-2102059 G SHARMILA 9701415387 DOMESTIC VOICE PROCESS(PLACEMENT PARK) NA

22 Wipro 1.85

23 INTERNATIONAL VOICE PROCESS(PLACEMENT PARK) NA

2020-2102040

2020-2102038

2020-2102061 PRAPHUL PRAKASH DUNGDUNG 7093866967

PALLELA NEERAJA

CHIKKAM SHRI SAI SHRAVYA 9494189075



S.No Reg. No Full Name Photo Email Address Mobile Number Company annual package (in Lacks)  

1 2019-2002002 BILLA KANAKESH kanakeshbilla@gmail.com +918186000382 TCS 1.9

2 INFOSYS 2.2LPA

3 Wipro 1.85

4 2019-2002008 Kadambala Niharika Chowdhary niharikarocks4u@gmail.com 9553015562 Wipro 1.8

5 Accenture 3.35

6 Capgemini 2.75

7 Infosys 2.2

8 2019-2002012  Darla Sowmya Sri sowmyasrimaster@gmail.com 7995828775 Inndata analytics private ltd 2.1 LPA

9 2019-2002013 Yalla Satya Mani Prasanth www.prasanthsatya785@gmail.com+917989504016 wipro 1.8

10 2019-2002016 Harshita Bhogi harshitabhogi@gmail.com 9912393585 Wipro 1.8

11 Deloitte 3.8

12 wipro 2.8

13 Capgemini 2.75

14 Infosys 2.2

15 Wipro 1.8

16 Capgemini 2.75

17 2019-2002019 Ruchitha chinni ruchithachinni2002@gmail.com 7731922494 Infosys 2.2

18 2019-2002041 Andukuri Uma Sailaja andukuriumasailaja@gmail.com 07095920954 Acs solutions 2.0 LPA

19 Wipro 1.8

20 TCS 2.1

21 Capgemini 2.75

22 DXC Technologies 3 LPA

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Degree and PG Courses (A)

Bachelor of Computer Applications

2019-2022 BATCH SELECTED STUDENTS LIST

8117091911kothakotaakhila2000@gmail.comKothakota Akhila 2019-2002006

2019-2002011 Juttada Divyasree divyasree.jutthada@gmail.com 9398507509

2019-2002042 Manda Vijay vijaymandavj@gmail.com 9502596014

saiswaroops935@gmail.comSAISWAROOP ANDHAVARAPU2019-2002018 9441102642

2019-2002017 Shaik Tanuj imtanuj17@gmail.com 9951709287



S.No Reg. No Full Name Photo Email Address Mobile Number Company annual package (in Lacks)  

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Degree and PG Courses (A)

Bachelor of Computer Applications

2019-2022 BATCH SELECTED STUDENTS LIST

23 Wipro 1.9

24 Accenture 3.25

25 TCS 2.75 lpa

26 Infosys 2.2

27 Mindtree 1.9

28 Accenture 3.36

29 Capgemini 2.7

30 2019-2002058 D N V H S DEEPTHI PRIYANKA dphoney20@gmail.com 7075029659 Wipro 1.9

31 Infosys 2.2

32 Mindtree 1.9

33 Wipro  1.8

34 inspire edge 1.2

2019-2002061Tadi Ganesh Bhaskar leelananda reddy reddyganeshbhaskar@gmail.com 9347251497

9346687948yaminigorle13070@gmail.comGorle Yamini2019-2002059

2019-2002049 Roshini Rajamahanthi roshinirajamahanthi20@gmail.com 6304543228

2019-2002053 Ruttala Surya Manisha Kumari suryamanishakumari@gmail.com 9908148462



S.NO REG. NO. FULL NAME PHOTO SELECTED COMPANY
Annual Package (in 

Lacks)

Mobile 

umber

Deloitte 3.8 Lakhs

Infosys limited 2.2L

2
2018-

1902002
GUDURU LIKHITHA TCS 1.9Lacks 8919318385

3
2018-

1902003
NOLTA JAITHRA TCS 1.91 8919923294

Deloitte 3.8

DXC Technology 2.8

Wipro Limited 1.9

TCS 1.9

Infosys limited 2.2

Infosys limited 2.2lacks

Wipro Limited 1.8

7
2018-

1902012
ALLIPILLI MONALICA

TheDigifac Services Pvt 

Ltd.
3 lakhs 7989831378

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Degree and PG Courses (A)

Bachelor of Computer Applications

2018-2021 BATCH SELECTED STUDENTS LIST

5
2018-

1902005

KALLEPALLI SRI 

HARSHITHA
9603744640

6
2018-

1902006
MONINGI KEERTIKA 7992685575

1
2018-

1902001

MATTAPALLI AISHWARYA 

LAKSHMI
8374239613

4
2018-

1902004
DHEERAJ REDDY KONDAPU 7032073565



S.NO REG. NO. FULL NAME PHOTO SELECTED COMPANY
Annual Package (in 

Lacks)

Mobile 

umber

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Degree and PG Courses (A)

Bachelor of Computer Applications

2018-2021 BATCH SELECTED STUDENTS LIST

1
2018-

1902001

MATTAPALLI AISHWARYA 

LAKSHMI
8374239613

8
2018-

1902014
KASARAPU SHYAM SUNDAR Infosys limited 2.2 8519811973

9
2018-

1902016

NETINTI VENKATA 

JASWANTH
Mindtree 1.96 7674902245

10
2018-

1902018
S.SIMRAN Wipro Limited 1.8 7997633368

Deloitte 3.8lac

Wipro Limited 1.8lac

12
2018-

1902021

PANCHADARLA KOMALA 

DEVI
Infosys limited 2.2 9963323939

Infosys limited 2.2

Wipro Limited 1.8

14
2018-

1902024
LEETHESH D DINGREJA Wipro Limited 1.8L 8639190497

11
2018-

1902019
MEGHNA GHALE 8328305752

13
2018-

1902022
BONU BHARGAV NAIDU 6300969214



S.NO REG. NO. FULL NAME PHOTO SELECTED COMPANY
Annual Package (in 

Lacks)

Mobile 

umber

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Degree and PG Courses (A)

Bachelor of Computer Applications

2018-2021 BATCH SELECTED STUDENTS LIST

1
2018-

1902001

MATTAPALLI AISHWARYA 

LAKSHMI
8374239613

15
2018-

1902025
PEKALA VENKATESH Deloitte 3.85 lakh 8297920979

16
2018-

1902026

NADIMPALLI CHERYSHMA 

SREE
Kairos Technologies 1.9 8247326127

17
2018-

1902027
KALLIGOTLA AASISH DXC Technology 2.6 7032432267

18
2018-

1902034
BHOGI PAVAN KUMAR Infosys limited 2.2 9490735145

19
2018-

1902035
VAJRAPU ASHA PRAVEENA DXC Technology 2.6L 7036609680

DXC Technology 2.6

Infosys limited 2.2L

Deloitte 3.825

Hexaware 3.82

Wipro Limited 2

DXC Technology 3

Infosys limited 2

20
2018-

1902036
YERRA SANDHYA 7997209055

21
2018-

1902039
ARTI KUMARI 6300224168



S.NO REG. NO. FULL NAME PHOTO SELECTED COMPANY
Annual Package (in 

Lacks)

Mobile 

umber

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Degree and PG Courses (A)

Bachelor of Computer Applications

2018-2021 BATCH SELECTED STUDENTS LIST

1
2018-

1902001

MATTAPALLI AISHWARYA 

LAKSHMI
8374239613

Infosys limited 2

Wipro Limited 1.85

TCS 1.95

Infosys limited 2.2L

Wipro Limited 1.85L

24
2018-

1902042
MOHITH VEDULLA Infosys limited 2.2 L 7731980193

25
2018-

1902043
S. NAMRATHA KRISHNA Wipro Limited 1.8 7995119323

Cognizant 2.8

Wipro Limited 1,80,000

Infosys limited 1.8

Wipro Limited 1.8

DXC Technology 2.6

Wipro Limited 1.9LPA

Wipro Limited 1.9

TCS 1.9

28
2018-

1902046
GUDE VARDHAN 6300419186

26
2018-

1902044
SINGUPURAM SRADHA 7013844093

27
2018-

1902045
UTTADA KARAN KOUSHIK 9701565638

29
2018-

1902053

BATHULA ROSHINI 

SANTHOSH
6306966967

22
2018-

1902040
KRALETI NAVYA 9652831196

23
2018-

1902041
KADUPU RAHUL DEEP 7013742755



S.NO REG. NO. FULL NAME PHOTO SELECTED COMPANY
Annual Package (in 

Lacks)

Mobile 

umber

Gayatri Vidya Parishad Degree and PG Courses (A)

Bachelor of Computer Applications

2018-2021 BATCH SELECTED STUDENTS LIST

1
2018-

1902001

MATTAPALLI AISHWARYA 

LAKSHMI
8374239613

30
2018-

1902057
BHUVAN PATNAIK JAKKUVA Deloitte 3.825 8106639188

31
2018-

1902058
SAMANTHULA PRAMEELA Infosys limited 2.2 8179185170



S.No Register NumberFirst Name Last Name Mail ID Mobile NumberBOARD Percentage(%) Percentage(%)

1 2017-1802003 Roja sai janaki Chama Janaki.chama@gmail.com 7993490527 SSC 74.1 70.3

2 2017-1802004 Y V Lavanya Yvlavanya18@gmail.com 8790194292 SSC 74.1 84.9

3 2017-1802006 Sreelekha Dokuparthi sreelekha901@gmail.com 8096699854 CBSE 83.6 74.8

4 2017-1802007 Siddhardh Reddy siddhardh.kbv@gmail.com 7729900077 CBSE 85.5 95.3

5 2017-1802009 Panangipalli Seetaram prudhviram1999@gmail.com 8985174413 SSC 66.5 88.3

6 2017-1802011 Gaddam Harshita harshithagaddam9@gmail.com 8919622202 SSC 82.64 82.6

7 2017-1802014 Hari Haran Muggu hariharan.muggu@gmail.com 7075999231 SSC 73.15 66.1

8 2017-1802021 K Vandana vanduyams369@gmail.com 7077905444 CBSE 81.7 92.9

9 2017-1802027 Vankayala Sanandha sanandhavankayala13@gmail.com 9581549115 SSC 82.64 86.6

10 2017-1802029 Narsipuram Anjali narsipuramanjali21@gmail.com 9652491497 SSC 82.64 87.2

11 2017-1802033 K Charanya Kumari charanya16121999@gmail.com 9502916628 CBSE 79.8 91.6

12 2017-1802037 Balu Sattaru Sattarubalu@gmail.com 9618911265 SSC 80.75 88.8

13 2017-1802042 Preethi Merugu reddypreetim@gmail.com 9553153313 CBSE 85.5 95.5

14 2017-1802049 JAI VARDHINASHPEETHALA vardhanjai15@gmail.com 9493777658 CBSE 77.9 85.6



S.NoRegister NumberFULL NAME (As Per Xth Standard) Mobile NumberBOARDPercentage(%)BOARDPercentage(%)CGPABacklogs if anyNo.of Backlogs

1 2019-2002001 PERLI SAM BENHUR RAJ 9652482423 SSC 90 BIEAP 90 8.05 no

2 2019-2002002 BILLA KANAKESH 8186000382 SSC 87 BIEAP 85.7 8.27 no

3 2019-2002003 BASA JAYA CHANDRA REDDY 6302140811 SSC 88 BIEAP 73 yes 7

4 2019-2002004 SAMPATH RAO SAI SRINIVAS VAMSI 8500952262 SSC 88 BIEAP 68 yes

5 2019-2002005 SIVA PERUMAL KHYATHI LEKHYA 7793973441 SSC 83 BIEAP 75 6.74 no

6 2019-2002006 K.AKHILA 8117091911 CBSE 90 BIEAP 90 8.21 no

7 2019-2002007 ROSHIT RAJENDRAN 7780495120 SSC 82 BIEAP 80 6.8 yes 1

8 2019-2002008 KADAMBALA NIHARIKA CHOWDARY 9553015562 CBSE 93 BIEAP 72.6 9.3 no

9 2019-2002009 GARIKINA DASU 8374957940 SSC 78 BIEAP 85 yes 3

10 2019-2002010 PALLAPOTU SAKETH AMBAREESH 8466921490 SSC 90 BIEAP 77 yes 1

11 2019-2002011 JUTTADA.DIVYASREE 9010136463 SSC 98 BIEAP 98 9.38 no

12 2019-2002012 DARLA SOWMYA SRI 7995828775 ICSE 59 BIEAP 92 no

13 2019-2002013 SATYA MANI PRASANTH YALLA 7989504016 SSC 70 BIEAP 75 yes

14 2019-2002014 G.SHOBITHA 9391183489 SSC 72 BIEAP 68 yes 2

15 2019-2002015 YELAMANCHILI CHAITANYA KUMAR 7386733531 SSC 80 BIEAP 80 yes 10

16 2019-2002016 HARSHITA BHOGI 9912393585 CBSE 80 BIEAP 83 8.3 no

17 2019-2002017 SHAIK TANUJ 9951709387 CBSE 96 BIEAP 91.67 8.98 no

18 2019-2002018 ANDHAVARAPU SAISWAROOP 9441102642 SSC 88 BIEAP 77 8.44 no

19 2019-2002019 CHINNI RUCHITHA 7731922494 SSC 88 BIEAP 84.17 8.67 no

20 2019-2002020 MANTHA SURYA TEJA 6300456363 SSC 88 BIEAP 62 6.38 no

21 2019-2002021 NEELI NAGENDRA VINAY TEJA 7981773904 SSC 90 BIEAP 85 7.78 no

22 2019-2002022 YAMALA RAHUL SAI REDDY 7075929659 SSC 75 BIEAP 58 yes

23 2019-2002023 ADIBHATLA PASUPATI UJVAL 8688640109 CBSE 84 BIEAP 77 7.65 no

24 2019-2002026 MEGHANA RAYAVARAPU 8125845549 CBSE 90 BIEAP 81 yes 3

25 2019-2002027 SHAIK HAMEEDH 7569932747 SSC 87 BIEAP 77 yes 10

26 2019-2002028 VINAY YADAV 9705381067 SSC 90 BIEAP 60 yes 2

27 2019-2002029 SRAVANI NAKKILLA 7660832577 SSC 88 BIEAP 63 6.29 no

28 2019-2002030 KATTAMURI SAI KIRAN SSC 45 BIEAP 63

Gayatri Vidhya Parishad College for

Degree and PG Courses(A)

Batchelour of Computer Applications

Students List

2019-2022 BATCH



S.NoRegister NumberFULL NAME (As Per Xth Standard) Mobile NumberBOARDPercentage(%)BOARDPercentage(%)CGPABacklogs if anyNo.of Backlogs

Gayatri Vidhya Parishad College for

Degree and PG Courses(A)

Batchelour of Computer Applications

Students List

2019-2022 BATCH

29 2019-2002031 ALLURI ROHITH VARMA 7013454922 SSC 88 BIEAP 81 7.41 no

30 2019-2002032 PINAPATHRUNI GOPI PRIYANKA SSC 85 BIEAP 64 yes

31 2019-2002033 SK SAREENA RESHMA 9948432973 CBSE 80 BIEAP 86 8.23 no

32 2019-2002034 EMANDHI SARAT VINAY MALLIK 6305699767 SSC 78 BIEAP 70 yes 6

33 2019-2002035 KUKKARA MODA NAGA ARAVIND 9347494616 SSC 78 BIEAP 67 yes 6

34 2019-2002036 LALAM LOHIT NAIDU 8184956499 CBSE 100 BIEAP 66 yes 2

35 2019-2002037 PALIKA DEVI GANESH SSC 47 BIEAP 54

36 2019-2002038 POTNURU GANESH 8074887307 SSC 88 BIEAP 62.5 yes

37 2019-2002039 PALLA SAI NIHANTH 9493788771 SSC 88 BIEAP 67 7 no

38 2019-2002040 BANKA ABINAVA TANUJ 8919174590 SSC 93 BIEAP 92 8.28 no

39 2019-2002041 ANDUKURI UMA SAILAJA 7095920954 SSC 98 BIEAP 79 yes 1

40 2019-2002042 MANDA VIJAY 9502596014 SSC 85 BIEAP 76 6.85 no

41 2019-2002043 RAJAMUNDRY LAKSHMI NARAYANA SSC 53 BIEAP 57

42 2019-2002044 KANDIPILLI SHARMILA SRI 9701448847 SSC 78 BIEAP 81 8.01 no

43 2019-2002045 PUJITH KANCHUMURTHY 7093577407 ICSE 74 BIEAP 68 6.27 no

44 2019-2002046 VANTAKULA GANESH 9347318545 SSC 90 BIEAP 70 6.83 no

45 2019-2002047 TUMARADA MADHAVI LATHA 9110768351 SSC 90 BIEAP 83 8.24 no

46 2019-2002048 MAKINEEDI SIREESHA SSC 40 BIEAP 42

47 2019-2002049 ROSHINI RAJAMAHANTHI 6304543228 ICSE 79 BIEAP 86 9.18 no

48 2019-2002050 SARAKANAM VIGHNESH 9182898272 SSC 88 BIEAP 63 yes

49 2019-2002051 MOHAMMED SAMEER AFZAL 9553101612 SSC 82 BIEAP 58 yes

50 2019-2002052 BOGADI NARENDRA 9014594609 SSC 97

BIEA

P 70 yes

51 2019-2002053 RUTTALA SURYA MANISHA KUMARI 9908148462 SSC 100 BIEAP 98 9.2 no

52 2019-2002054 PILLA PAVAN SAI 6305203550 SSC 72 BIEAP 56 yes

53 2019-2002055 ALLIPILLI PRIYANKA 7799228275 SSC 87 BIEAP 88 7.7 yes

54 2019-2002056 BAIPILLI UDAY KIRAN 9347614449 SSC 67 BIEAP 65 yes

55 2019-2002057 JETTY NAVEEN SATYA SAI KIRAN 7569745599 SSC 95 BIEAP 50 yes

56 2019-2002058 D NAGA VENKATA HEMA SREE DEEPTHI PRIYANKA7075029659 CBSE 76 BIEAP 81 yes 1

57 2019-2002059 GORLE YAMINI 9346687948 SSC 90 BIEAP 83 8.26 no

58 2019-2002060 KARRI SATISH 7386762164 SSC 82 BIEAP 70 6.35 no

59 2019-2002061 TADI GANESH BHASKAR LEELANANDA REDDY 9347251497 SSC 88 BIEAP 61.5 yes 3



S.No Register NumberFULL NAME (As Per Xth Standard) Mobile NumberBOARD Percentage(%) BOARD Percentage(%) CGPA
Backlogs if any

No.of BacklogsAggregate(%)

1 2019-2002001 PERLI SAM BENHUR RAJ 9652482423 SSC 90 BIEAP 90

2 2019-2002002 BILLA KANAKESH 8186000382 SSC 87 BIEAP 85.7 8.27
no 86.35

3 2019-2002003 BASA JAYA CHANDRA REDDY 6302140811 SSC 88 BIEAP 73 6.4
yes 7 80.5

4 2019-2002004 SAMPATH RAO SAI SRINIVAS VAMSI 8500952262 SSC 88 BIEAP 68 7
yes 78

5 2019-2002005 SIVA PERUMAL KHYATHI LEKHYA 7793973441 SSC 83 BIEAP 75 6.74
no 79

6 2019-2002006 K.AKHILA 8117091911 CBSE 90 BIEAP 90 8.21
no 90

7 2019-2002007 ROSHIT RAJENDRAN 7780495120 SSC 82 BIEAP 80 6.8
yes

1 81

8 2019-2002008 KADAMBALA NIHARIKA CHOWDARY 9553015562 CBSE 93 BIEAP 72.6 9.3
no 82.8

9 2019-2002009 GARIKINA DASU 8374957940 SSC 78 BIEAP 85 6.1
yes 3 81.5

10 2019-2002010 PALLAPOTU SAKETH AMBAREESH 8466921490 SSC 90 BIEAP 77 7.8
yes 1 83.5

11 2019-2002011 JUTTADA.DIVYASREE 9010136463 SSC 98 BIEAP 98 9.38
no 98

12 2019-2002012 DARLA SOWMYA SRI 7995828775 ICSE 59 BIEAP 92
no

13 2019-2002013 SATYA MANI PRASANTH YALLA 7989504016 SSC 70 BIEAP 75 7.2
yes 72.5

14 2019-2002014 G.SHOBITHA 9391183489 SSC 72 BIEAP 68 6.9
yes 2 70

15 2019-2002015 YELAMANCHILI CHAITANYA KUMAR 7386733531 SSC 80 BIEAP 80 6.25 yes 10 80

16 2019-2002016 HARSHITA BHOGI 9912393585 CBSE 80 BIEAP 83 8.3
no 81.5

17 2019-2002017 SHAIK TANUJ 9951709387 CBSE 96 BIEAP 91.67 8.98
no 93.835

18 2019-2002018 ANDHAVARAPU SAISWAROOP 9441102642 SSC 88 BIEAP 77 8.44
no 82.5

19 2019-2002019 CHINNI RUCHITHA 7731922494 SSC 88 BIEAP 84.17 8.67
no 86.085

20 2019-2002020 MANTHA SURYA TEJA 6300456363 SSC 88 BIEAP 62 6.38
no 75

21 2019-2002021 NEELI NAGENDRA VINAY TEJA 7981773904 SSC 90 BIEAP 85 7.78
no 87.5

22 2019-2002023 ADIBHATLA PASUPATI UJVAL 8688640109 CBSE 84 BIEAP 77 7.65
no 80.5

23 2019-2002026 MEGHANA RAYAVARAPU 8125845549 CBSE 90 BIEAP 81 6.4 yes 3 85.5

24 2019-2002027 SHAIK HAMEEDH 7569932747 SSC 87 BIEAP 77 6.2
yes 10 82

25 2019-2002028 VINAY YADAV 9705381067 SSC 90 BIEAP 60 6.5
yes 2 75

26 2019-2002029 SRAVANI NAKKILLA 7660832577 SSC 88 BIEAP 63 6.29
no 75.5

27 2019-2002031 ALLURI ROHITH VARMA 7013454922 SSC 88 BIEAP 81 7.41
no 84.5

28 2019-2002032 PINAPATRUNI GOPI PRIYANKA 6304239996 SSC 85 BIEAP 64 7.1 yes 4 74.5

29 2019-2002033 SK SAREENA RESHMA 9948432973 CBSE 80 BIEAP 86 8.23
no 83

30 2019-2002034 EMANDHI SARAT VINAY MALLIK 6305699767 SSC 78 BIEAP 70 6.2
yes 6 74

31 2019-2002035 KUKKARA MODA NAGA ARAVIND 9347494616 SSC 78 BIEAP 67 6.7
yes 6 72.5

32 2019-2002036 LALAM LOHIT NAIDU 8184956499 CBSE 100 BIEAP 66 6.8
yes 2 83

33 2019-2002038 POTNURU GANESH 8074887307 SSC 88 BIEAP 62.5 6.56
yes 75.25

34 2019-2002039 PALLA SAI NIHANTH 9493788771 SSC 88 BIEAP 67 7
no 77.5

35 2019-2002040 BANKA ABINAVA TANUJ 8919174590 SSC 93 BIEAP 92 8.28
no 92.5

36 2019-2002041 ANDUKURI UMA SAILAJA 7095920954 SSC 98 BIEAP 79 6.2
yes 1 88.5

37 2019-2002042 MANDA VIJAY 9502596014 SSC 85 BIEAP 76 6.85
no 80.5

38 2019-2002044 KANDIPILLI SHARMILA SRI 9701448847 SSC 78 BIEAP 81 8.01
no 79.5

39 2019-2002045 PUJITH KANCHUMURTHY 7093577407 ICSE 74 BIEAP 68 6.27
no 71

40 2019-2002046 VANTAKULA GANESH 9347318545 SSC 90 BIEAP 70 6.83 no 80

41 2019-2002047 TUMARADA MADHAVI LATHA 9110768351 SSC 90 BIEAP 83 8.24
no 86.5

42 2019-2002049 ROSHINI RAJAMAHANTHI 6304543228 ICSE 79 BIEAP 86 9.18
no 82.5

43 2019-2002050 SARAKANAM VIGHNESH 9182898272 SSC 88 BIEAP 63 6.36 yes 75.5

44 2019-2002052 BOGADI NARENDRA 9014594609 SSC 97 BIEAP 70 6.4 yes 83.5

45 2019-2002053 RUTTALA SURYA MANISHA KUMARI 9908148462 SSC 100 BIEAP 98 9.2
no 99

46 2019-2002055 ALLIPILLI PRIYANKA 7799228275 SSC 87 BIEAP 88 7.7
yes 87.5

47 2019-2002056 BAIPILLI UDAY KIRAN 9347614449 SSC 67 BIEAP 65 6.5 yes 66

48 2019-2002058 D NAGA VENKATA HEMA SREE DEEPTHI PRIYANKA 7075029659 CBSE 76 BIEAP 81 7.2
yes 1 78.5

49 2019-2002059 GORLE YAMINI 9346687948 SSC 90 BIEAP 83 8.26
no 86.5

50 2019-2002060 KARRI SATISH 7386762164 SSC 82 BIEAP 70 6.35
no 76

51 2019-2002061 TADI GANESH BHASKAR LEELANANDA REDDY 9347251497 SSC 88 BIEAP 61.5 6.1
yes 3 74.75
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S.No Register NumberFULL NAME (As Per Xth Standard) Mobile NumberBOARD Percentage(%) BOARD Percentage(%) CGPA
Backlogs if any

No.of BacklogsReason

1 2019-2002001 PERLI SAM BENHUR RAJ 9652482423 SSC 90 BIEAP 90 8.05
no 4 years gap after XIIth

2 2019-2002012 DARLA SOWMYA SRI 7995828775 ICSE 59 BIEAP 92
no less percentage Xth

3 2019-2002022 YAMALA RAHUL SAI REDDY 7075929659 SSC 75 BIEAP 58
yes less percentage XIIth

4 2019-2002030 KATTAMURI SAI KIRAN  SSC 45 BIEAP 63 less percentage Xth

5 2019-2002037 PALIKA DEVI GANESH SSC 47 BIEAP 54 less percentage Xth

6 2019-2002043 RAJAMUNDRY LAKSHMI NARAYANA SSC 53 BIEAP 57 less percentage Xth

7 2019-2002048 MAKINEEDI SIREESHA SSC 40 BIEAP 42 less percentage Xth

8 2019-2002051 MOHAMMED SAMEER AFZAL 9553101612 SSC 82 BIEAP 58
yes 10 less percentage XIIth

9 2019-2002054 PILLA PAVAN SAI 6305203550 SSC 72 BIEAP 56
yes less percentage XIIth

10 2019-2002057 JETTY NAVEEN SATYA SAI KIRAN 7569745599 SSC 95 BIEAP 50
yes less percentage XIIth

Gayatri Vidhya Parishad College for
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S.No Register Number First Name Last Name Mail ID Mobile NumberBOARD Percentage(%) BOARD Percentage(%)

1 2018-1902001 Aishwarya Lakshmi Mattapalli aishwaryamattapalli@gmail.com 8374239613 SSC 90.25 BIEAP 95.1

2 2018-1902002 Likhitha guduru Likhithalikki23@gmail.com 8919318385 SSC 87.39 BIEAP 84.3

3 2018-1902003 Jaithra Notla jaithranotla@gmail.com 8919923294 ICSE 66.66 BIEAP 76.4

4 2018-1902004 KONDAPU DHEERAJ REDDY reddydheeraj891@gmail.com 7032073565 CBSE 77.9 BIEAP 69.2

5 2018-1902005 Sri Harshitha Kallepalli sriharshitha911@gmail.com 9603744640 SSC 90.25 BIEAP 93.7

6 2018-1902006 Moningi Keertika keertikamoningi@gmail.com 8658214924 CBSE 89.3 BIEAP 91.4

7 2018-1902008 Lokanadham Vamsi vamsi.rock491@gmail.com 9177748211 SSC 80.75 BIEAP 75.1

8 2018-1902009 Pathivada Sonia Kumar.bmk999@gmail.com 9908833626 SSC 77.89 BIEAP 75.8

9 2018-1902010 JEEVAN KUMAR PADALA padalajeevan1702@gmail.com 8333850126 SSC 73.15 BIEAP 71.6

10 2018-1902012 Monalica Allipilli allipillimonalica@gmail.com 7989831378 ICSE 79 BIEAP 65

11 2018-1902013 Govada Jyoshna govadajyoshna@gmail.com 6303062662 SSC 76 BIEAP 60.9

12 2018-1902014 Shyam sundar Kasarapu Kasarapu1805@gmail.com 8519811973 SSC 85.5 BIEAP 90.8

13 2018-1902015 Ganta Jagadeeswara rao gjagadeeshj524@gmail.com 8466002084 SSC 57 BIEAP 71.7

14 2018-1902016 Netinti Venkata Jaswanth jaswanth122000@gmail.com 7674902245 SSC 69.35 BIEAP 79.7

15 2018-1902017 Sangeeta Kancharla sangeetakancharla@gmail.com 7993114503 SSC 77.89 BIEAP 65

16 2018-1902018 S. Simran bunnysimmu@gmail.com 7997633368 CBSE 74.1 BIEAP 86.4

17 2018-1902019 Meghna Ghale meghnaghale99@gmail.com 8328305752 ICSE 68.83 BIEAP 79.9

18 2018-1902020 Y. S. V. N. S Prasanna Kumar yellapuprasannakumar@gmail.com 8897949899 SSC 77.89 BIEAP 56.4

19 2018-1902021 PANCHADARLA Komala Devi komalapanchadarla2999@gmail.com 9963323939 SSC 87.39 BIEAP 79.7

20 2018-1902022 Bhargav Naidu Bonu bhargavnaidu.bonu29@gmail.com 6300969214 SSC 80.75 BIEAP 84.6

21 2018-1902023 Gubbala Happy Happydqueen0067@gamil.com 8074495581 SSC 83.6 BIEAP 65

22 2018-1902024 Leethesh Dingreja leetheshdingreja05@gmail.com 9848687635 ICSE 76.5 BIEAP 69.2

23 2018-1902025 Venkatesh Pekala venkateshvamsi06@gmail.com 8297920979 ICSE 61 BIEAP 78.7

24 2018-1902026 Nadimpalli Cheryshma sree cheryshma.sree@gmail.com 8247326127 SSC 61.75 BIEAP 80.4

25 2018-1902027 Kalligotla Aasish aasishkalligotla373@gmail.com 7032432267 CBSE 76 BIEAP 79.8

26 2018-1902028 Pujari Jhansi rani jhansitaee07@gmail.com 6281009985 SSC 71.25 BIEAP 78.4

27 2018-1902029 Sai Lakshmi Yalamarthi sailakshmiyalamarthi23@gmail.com 9347259782 CBSE 87.4 CBSE 65.8

28 2018-1902030 pandrinki eswar rao princeeswaree99@gmail.com 9885844737 SSC 57 BIEAP 44.1

29 2018-1902031 Uma Mahesh Umamaheshbabu2000@gmail.com 7036125156 SSC 71.25 BIEAP 67

30 2018-1902032 Hari Haraditya sai Amarapalli a.h.haditya@gmail.com 9182157341 ICSE 62.33 BIEAP 74
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31 2018-1902033 Gummadidala Ganesh phanindra phanindraganesh8977@gmail.com 9640381193 SSC 74.1 BIEAP 64

32 2018-1902034 Bhogi Pavan kumar bhogipavankumar@gmail.com 9490735145 SSC 90.25 BIEAP 79.5

33 2018-1902035 Asha praveena Vajrapu ashapraveena1432@gmail.com 7036609680 SSC 85.5 BIEAP 63.6

34 2018-1902036 Yerra Sandhya yerrasandhya1205@gmail.com 7997209055 SSC 87.39 BIEAP 92.1

35 2018-1902037 Chepala Urmila urmilaroy2112@gmail.com 8187847238 SSC 87.39 BIEAP 91.1

36 2018-1902038 Ashok Nebarthi nabarthiashokkumar123@gmail.com 6305152874 SSC 83.6 BIEAP 87.1

37 2018-1902039 Arti Kumari kumariitra@gmail.com 6300224168 CBSE 95 CBSE 87

38 2018-1902040 Navya Kraleti navyakraleti346@gmail.com 9652831196 SSC 93.1 BIEAP 93.9

39 2018-1902041 Rahul Deep rahuldeep9584@gmail.com 7013742755 SSC 88.35 BIEAP 88.3

40 2018-1902042 MOHITH VEDULLA mohith.vedulla.38@gmail.com 7731980193 SSC 87.39 BIEAP 89.5

41 2018-1902043 Namratha krishna SHEKHARAMANTRInamrathapatnaik3675@gmail.com 7995119323 SSC 78.85 BIEAP 64.2

42 2018-1902044 Sradha S srao6145925@gmail.com 7013844093 CBSE 77.9 CBSE 65.2

43 2018-1902045 Uttada Karan koushik Karankoushik7384@gmail.com 9701565638 SSC 85.5 BIEAP 84.6

44 2018-1902046 VARDHAN GUDE VRDHNSURYA@GMAIL.COM 6300419186 SSC 77.89 BIEAP 79.7

45 2018-1902047 BANDARU MANIDEEP manideepbandarussm@gmail.com 6301440733 SSC 82.64 BIEAP 70

46 2018-1902048 Poojitha Kolusu poojithaprasanna2001@gmail.com 6300647389 SSC 85.5 BIEAP 91.8

47 2018-1902049 Duda Anusha Pavanroyality33@gmail.com 9052216586 SSC 69.35 BIEAP 66.8

48 2018-1902050 Allaka Tejasri aditishree73@gmail.com 9912707923 SSC 88.35 BIEAP 90.1

49 2018-1902051 Doddi Vasavi Vasu.vasavi2299@gmail.com 9617655895 SSC 78.85 BIEAP 60.4

50 2018-1902052 Paidisetty Manmohan Sai manmohansai630@gmail.com 8596989865 CBSE 76 CHSE (Odisha) 56

51 2018-1902053 Bathula Roshini Santhosh roshinibathula03@gmail.com 6303966967 ICSE 65 BIEAP 71.4

52 2018-1902054 Aman kumar thakur amanak65.ak@gmail.com 7095745304 SSC 82.64 BIEAP 84.7

53 2018-1902055 AASIM ALI SHAIK shaikali959@gmail.com 8106683397 SSC 74.1 BIEAP 58.3

54 2018-1902056 Kolusu. Sai satya prasanth Prasanthsatya1@gmail.com 7995631984 SSC 71.25 BIEAP 67.8

55 2018-1902057 Bhuvan Patnaik Bhuvanduke@gmail.com 8106639188 SSC 69.35 BIEAP 82.8

56 2018-1902058 Samanthula Prameela Prameela2618@gmail.com 8096883126 SSC 92.14 BIEAP 92.1

57 2018-1902059 Mirabana Manish mirabanamanish18@gmail.com 7382127298 SSC 83.6 BIEAP 85.8

58 2018-1902060 Pavan Choudhury pavanchoudhury47@gmail.com 7901330511 SSC 93.1 BIEAP 94.7



S.No Register NumberFirst Name Last Name Mail ID Mobile NumberBOARD Percentage(%) BOARD Percentage(%)

1 2018-1902001 Aishwarya LakshmiMattapalli aishwaryamattapalli@gmail.com 8374239613 SSC 90.25 BIEAP 95.1

2 2018-1902002 Likhitha guduru Likhithalikki23@gmail.com 8919318385 SSC 87.39 BIEAP 84.3

3 2018-1902003 Jaithra Notla jaithranotla@gmail.com 8919923294 ICSE 66.66 BIEAP 76.4

4 2018-1902004 KONDAPU DHEERAJ REDDY reddydheeraj891@gmail.com 7032073565 CBSE 77.9 BIEAP 69.2

5 2018-1902005 Sri Harshitha Kallepalli sriharshitha911@gmail.com 9603744640 SSC 90.25 BIEAP 93.7

6 2018-1902006 Moningi Keertika keertikamoningi@gmail.com 8658214924 CBSE 89.3 BIEAP 91.4

7 2018-1902008 Lokanadham Vamsi vamsi.rock491@gmail.com 9177748211 SSC 80.75 BIEAP 75.1

8 2018-1902009 Pathivada Sonia Kumar.bmk999@gmail.com 9908833626 SSC 77.89 BIEAP 75.8

9 2018-1902010 JEEVAN KUMAR PADALA padalajeevan1702@gmail.com 8333850126 SSC 73.15 BIEAP 71.6

10 2018-1902012 Monalica Allipilli allipillimonalica@gmail.com 7989831378 ICSE 79 BIEAP 65

11 2018-1902013 Govada Jyoshna govadajyoshna@gmail.com 6303062662 SSC 76 BIEAP 60.9

12 2018-1902014 Shyam sundar Kasarapu Kasarapu1805@gmail.com 8519811973 SSC 85.5 BIEAP 90.8

13 2018-1902016 Netinti Venkata Jaswanth jaswanth122000@gmail.com 7674902245 SSC 69.35 BIEAP 79.7

14 2018-1902017 Sangeeta Kancharla sangeetakancharla@gmail.com 7993114503 SSC 77.89 BIEAP 65

15 2018-1902018 S. Simran bunnysimmu@gmail.com 7997633368 CBSE 74.1 BIEAP 86.4

16 2018-1902019 Meghna Ghale meghnaghale99@gmail.com 8328305752 ICSE 68.83 BIEAP 79.9

17 2018-1902021 PANCHADARLA Komala Devi komalapanchadarla2999@gmail.com 9963323939 SSC 87.39 BIEAP 79.7

18 2018-1902022 Bhargav Naidu Bonu bhargavnaidu.bonu29@gmail.com 6300969214 SSC 80.75 BIEAP 84.6

19 2018-1902023 Gubbala Happy Happydqueen0067@gamil.com 8074495581 SSC 83.6 BIEAP 65

20 2018-1902024 Leethesh Dingreja leetheshdingreja05@gmail.com 9848687635 ICSE 76.5 BIEAP 69.2

21 2018-1902025 Venkatesh Pekala venkateshvamsi06@gmail.com 8297920979 ICSE 61 BIEAP 78.7

22 2018-1902026 Nadimpalli Cheryshma sree cheryshma.sree@gmail.com 8247326127 SSC 61.75 BIEAP 80.4

23 2018-1902027 Kalligotla Aasish aasishkalligotla373@gmail.com 7032432267 CBSE 76 BIEAP 79.8

24 2018-1902028 Pujari Jhansi rani jhansitaee07@gmail.com 6281009985 SSC 71.25 BIEAP 78.4

25 2018-1902029 Sai Lakshmi Yalamarthi sailakshmiyalamarthi23@gmail.com 9347259782 CBSE 87.4 CBSE 65.8

26 2018-1902031 Uma Mahesh Umamaheshbabu2000@gmail.com 7036125156 SSC 71.25 BIEAP 67
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27 2018-1902032 Hari Haraditya sai Amarapalli a.h.haditya@gmail.com 9182157341 ICSE 62.33 BIEAP 74

28 2018-1902033 Gummadidala Ganesh phanindra phanindraganesh8977@gmail.com 9640381193 SSC 74.1 BIEAP 64

29 2018-1902034 Bhogi Pavan kumar bhogipavankumar@gmail.com 9490735145 SSC 90.25 BIEAP 79.5

30 2018-1902035 Asha praveena Vajrapu ashapraveena1432@gmail.com 7036609680 SSC 85.5 BIEAP 63.6

31 2018-1902036 Yerra Sandhya yerrasandhya1205@gmail.com 7997209055 SSC 87.39 BIEAP 92.1

32 2018-1902037 Chepala Urmila urmilaroy2112@gmail.com 8187847238 SSC 87.39 BIEAP 91.1

33 2018-1902038 Ashok Nebarthi nabarthiashokkumar123@gmail.com 6305152874 SSC 83.6 BIEAP 87.1

34 2018-1902039 Arti Kumari kumariitra@gmail.com 6300224168 CBSE 95 CBSE 87

35 2018-1902040 Navya Kraleti navyakraleti346@gmail.com 9652831196 SSC 93.1 BIEAP 93.9

36 2018-1902041 Rahul Deep rahuldeep9584@gmail.com 7013742755 SSC 88.35 BIEAP 88.3

37 2018-1902042 MOHITH VEDULLA mohith.vedulla.38@gmail.com 7731980193 SSC 87.39 BIEAP 89.5

38 2018-1902043 Namratha krishna SHEKHARAMANTRInamrathapatnaik3675@gmail.com 7995119323 SSC 78.85 BIEAP 64.2

39 2018-1902044 Sradha S srao6145925@gmail.com 7013844093 CBSE 77.9 CBSE 65.2

40 2018-1902045 Uttada Karan koushik Karankoushik7384@gmail.com 9701565638 SSC 85.5 BIEAP 84.6

41 2018-1902046 VARDHAN GUDE VRDHNSURYA@GMAIL.COM 6300419186 SSC 77.89 BIEAP 79.7

42 2018-1902047 BANDARU MANIDEEP manideepbandarussm@gmail.com 6301440733 SSC 82.64 BIEAP 70

43 2018-1902048 Poojitha Kolusu poojithaprasanna2001@gmail.com 6300647389 SSC 85.5 BIEAP 91.8

44 2018-1902049 Duda Anusha Pavanroyality33@gmail.com 9052216586 SSC 69.35 BIEAP 66.8

45 2018-1902050 Allaka Tejasri aditishree73@gmail.com 9912707923 SSC 88.35 BIEAP 90.1

46 2018-1902051 Doddi Vasavi Vasu.vasavi2299@gmail.com 9617655895 SSC 78.85 BIEAP 60.4

47 2018-1902053 Bathula Roshini Santhosh roshinibathula03@gmail.com 6303966967 ICSE 65 BIEAP 71.4

48 2018-1902054 Aman kumar thakur amanak65.ak@gmail.com 7095745304 SSC 82.64 BIEAP 84.7

49 2018-1902056 Kolusu. Sai satya prasanth Prasanthsatya1@gmail.com 7995631984 SSC 71.25 BIEAP 67.8

50 2018-1902057 Bhuvan Patnaik Bhuvanduke@gmail.com 8106639188 SSC 69.35 BIEAP 82.8

51 2018-1902058 Samanthula Prameela Prameela2618@gmail.com 8096883126 SSC 92.14 BIEAP 92.1

52 2018-1902059 Mirabana Manish mirabanamanish18@gmail.com 7382127298 SSC 83.6 BIEAP 85.8

53 2018-1902060 Pavan Choudhury pavanchoudhury47@gmail.com 7901330511 SSC 93.1 BIEAP 94.7



S.No Register Number First Name Last Name Mail ID Mobile NumberBOARD Percentage(%) BOARD Percentage(%)

1 2018-1902015 Ganta Jagadeeswara raogjagadeeshj524@gmail.com 8466002084 SSC 57 BIEAP 71.7

2 2018-1902020 Y. S. V. N. S Prasanna Kumar yellapuprasannakumar@gmail.com 8897949899 SSC 77.89 BIEAP 56.4

3 2018-1902030 pandrinki eswar rao princeeswaree99@gmail.com 9885844737 SSC 57 BIEAP 44.1

4 2018-1902052 Paidisetty Manmohan Sai manmohansai630@gmail.com 8596989865 CBSE 76 CHSE (Odisha) 56

5 2018-1902055 AASIM ALI SHAIK shaikali959@gmail.com 8106683397 SSC 74.1 BIEAP 58.3
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1 2020-2102001 Allipilli Pranalica 668491667448 pranalicaallipilli@gmail.com 7396689749 ICSE 7 BIEAP 8.9 8.68 8.4 8.6 8.43 No No

2 2020-2102002 NARI RAJU 999270461122 rajunari@gmail.com 7075753489 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 7.96 7.23 7.23 7.63 7.37 No No

3 2020-2102003 Nolli Anilkumar 717973027528 nollianilkumar@gmail.com 8978360098 SSC 8.3 BIEAP 7.8 6.4 6 5.98 6.07 1 No

4 2020-2102004 VASIPALLI VENKAT BHARGAV venkatbhargav2002@gmail.com SSC 9.8 BIEAP 7.5 6.5 6.3 5.7 5.43 No No

5 2020-2102005 BATHINA DURGA DEVI 246981122142 bathinadurgadevi46@gmail.com 7993429652 SSC 7.3 BIEAP 5 6 6 6.1 6.1 No No

6 2020-2102006 Barri Karthik 3460 8036 5352barri.karthik11@gmail.com 9121898202 SSC 8.8 BIEAP 7.61 8.16 8.38 8.84 8.93 No No

7 2020-2102007 KORUKONDA MANIKANTA NAGESWARARAO994508574603 Manikantakorukonda143@gmail.com 7396644925 SSC 9 BIEAP 6.67 6.2 6.2 6.3 7 No 1

8 2020-2102008 Allaboyina meghana 300204885590 Meghanayadav073@gmail.com 9381247556 SSC 8.5 BIEAP 6.54 6.72 6.3 6.2 6.6 No No

9 2020-2102009 SIRIKI RAJKISHORE 494228350972 kishorerajsiriki@gmail.com 9347023006 SSC 8.3 BIEAP 8.03 8.46 8.46 8.1 7.7 2 No

10 2020-2102010 SUVVADA SANDEEP 840117604774 ssandeepnaidu1122@gmail.com 8498834774 CBSE 7 BIEAP 6.57 6.2 6.3 6 6 No 1

11 2020-2102011 KORANGI RAMYAKALA 762051687344 korangiramyakala@gmail.com 8019839195 SSC 5 BIEAP 7 5.4 5.5 5.8 5.7 No No

12 2020-2102012 Duppati venkata phanindra kumar 811397239881 phanindrakumard3@gmail.com 8309440981 SSC 9.7 BIEAP 7.23 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 No No

13 2020-2102013 INDUGU DHANALAKSHMI 4478 6949 7207dhanalakshmiindugu@gmail.com 7995199443 SSC 9.3 BIEAP 7.69 7 7.3 6.7 7.8 No No

14 2020-2102014 GURUGUBILLI SAI KARTHIK 627908420749 karthikunick8516@gmail.com 7013138516 SSC 8.7 BIEAP 7.25 0 6 0 5.5 No No

15 2020-2102015 IJJAROTU AKASH 643330018002 akashrothu315@gmail.com 9704808510 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 7.96 7.8 7.3 6.8 7.9 No No

16 2020-2102016 Kandhi Gayatri 598416075907 Gayatrikandi77@gmail.com 9347317771 SSC 9.3 BIEAP 8.5 7.6 7.4 7.8 8.1 No No

17 2020-2102017 Dommeti Sai Vivek 492027458702 vivekdommeti@gmail.com 6301297268 CBSE 5.7 BIEAP 7.2 6.36 5.5 5.56 6.1 No No

18 2020-2102018 Thota Sharon 846957967242 Sharonthota27@gmail.com 9618434072 CBSE 8.5 CBSE 8.5 8.08 7.97 8.48 8.32 No No

19 2020-2102019 PRADHANA GOVIND 388714768259 govindpradhana22@gmail.com 6304265038 SSC 8.8 BIEAP 4.53 NA NA NA No No

20 2020-2102020 Patchigolla Venkatesh 718987766474 Venkyvenkatesh40663@gmail.com 9515241953 SSC 8.6 BIEAP 6.8 6.8 6.8 7.1 7.8 No No

21 2020-2102021 Choppa venkata durga satya karthik 633464781234 karthikvds88@gmail.com 8008806688 SSC 7.5 BIEAP 7.75 6 6.7 6 6 No No

22 2020-2102022 Nammi veera venkata vineeth 573998207077 vvineeth545@gmail.com 9985973653 ICSE 6.7 BIEAP 7.83 7.24 6.62 6.2 6.73 No No

23 2020-2102023 Nakka Divakar Reddy 893742143307 divakarreddy566@gmail.com 7337001998 SSC 6.2 BIEAP 4.4 1 subject 5.17 2 subjects 3 subjects No Done ITI course

24 2020-2102024 Malla Nithin 994739278605 nithinmalla3@gmail.com 6305251299 SSC 8 BIEAP 5.79 5.5 5 5.5 6.6 No No

25 2020-2102025 Thottempudi sudheer kumar 409816950666 sudheerkumar14sk@gmail.co 9618551683 SSC 8.3 BIEAP 5.8 6.08 6.25 6 6 No No

26 2020-2102026 Karri Vara Surya Prasad 911458452123 suryaprasadkarri@gmail.com 7780637594 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 5.5 6.8 6.5 6.2 6.5 No No

27 2020-2102027 SAHANI ANKIT 950557639704 ankitsahani13579@gmail.com 8465952218 SSC 9.7 BIEAP 8.92 8.12 8.24 9.12 8.5 No No

28 2020-2102028 Arlee Sandeep 277892670378 sandeeparlee@gmail.com 7207438246 SSC 9.2 BIEAP 6.84 6.16 6.84 6.7 5.83 No No

29 2020-2102029 Dhanimireddi Greeshmanth 247559375488 greeshmanthdhanimireedi@gmail.com 7013043453 SSC 8 BIEAP 7 1 5.17 2 2 No 1

30 2020-2102030 MYLAPALLI GOWTHAM KUMAR 893523300281 gowthamshades48@gmail.com 9381928536 ICSE 60 BIEAP 6.63 6 6 5.8 6.1 No No

31 2020-2102031 AKKIREDDY SRINIVAS 4446 5053 4210srrinivasakkireddy@gmail.com 8186996688 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 7.2 6.4 5.9 6.2 5.7 No No

32 2020-2102032 KARUPPUCHAMY GAYATHRI 793841291798 gayatrikkswamy@gmail.com 9603653095 SSC 7.8 BIEAP 7.98 7.08 6.62 6.2 7.3 No No

33 2020-2102033 Ramesh.uma sankar 4131 4186 2487Umasankar8179@gmail.com 8886384957 SSC 9.2 BIEAP 8.09 8.4 7.7 6.5 7.4 No No

34 2020-2102034 PARAGATI SUCHARITHA VEDAM 886810738989 sucharithavedam137@gmail.com 9390987009 SSC 9.8 BIEAP 94.6 9 8.64 8.89 9.07 No 2

35 2020-2102035 GUMMADI SUNIL KUMAR 797883938307 SunilKumar.gummadi2000@gmail.com 9949067307 SSC 7.5 BIEAP 5.6 6.2 6 6 6 No No

36 2020-2102036 ADURI VANI VARA MAHESH 757428742311 avvmahesh2001@gmail.com 9966882442 SSC 9.7 BIEAP 6.89 Fail Fail Fail 5.9 No No

37 2020-2102037 VIYYAPU VAMSITHA YADAV 862954589909 v.vamsithayadav@gmail.com 9640153971 SSC 9.3 BIEAP 8.67 8.26 8.14 7.8 8 No No

38 2020-2102038 PALLELA NEERAJA 932673541898 neerajahonor9lite@gmail.com 9010843521 SSC 9 BIEAP 8.32 7 6.8 7.5 7.6 No No

39 2020-2102039 Gundala devivaraprasad 986168799709 devivaraprasadgundala@gmail.com 9392058314 SSC 9.7 BIEAP 7.8 7.8 6.8 6.9 6.4 No No

40 2020-2102040 CHIKKAM SHRI SAI SHRAVYA 649286686131 Shravyach2002@gmail.com 9494189075 SSC 10 BIEAP 7.75 7.76 7.93 8.36 7.77 No No

41 2020-2102041 SAPPA MAHITHA 9233 9511 0482mahiiimah5@gmail.com 6300802761 SSC 9.7 BIEAP 7.8 8.4 8.1 7.78 7.8 No No

42 2020-2102042 Korikana Lavanya 255755811362 lavanyakorikana2002@gmail.com 9493674063 SSC 8.5 BIEAP 6.67 5.62 5.61 5.61 6.07 No No

43 2020-2102043 Sagi Deekshita 687338891755 sagideekshita@gmail.com 7569830693 CBSE 5 BIEAP 6.7 5.72 6.69 6.12 6.17 No No

44 2020-2102044 Naveen Babu Samineni 9397 7309 1352naveenchowdarysamineni07@gmail.com 9381794134 CBSE 7.2 BIEAP 9 7.32 7.8 7.93 8.23 No No

45 2020-2102045 POONDRU SAI SATHWIK 718020273547 sathwik0903@gmail.com 9381440157 SSC 9.8 BIEAP 9.13 7.6 NA NA No No

46 2020-2102046 M.Pavan Ganesh Naidu 4417 2992 8775pavanmedapureddy@gmail.com 9705302221 SSC 9.7 BIEAP 8.69 8.84 8.48 8.04 8.67 No No

47 2020-2102047 Pothala dhana vidhya 361913427877 dhanavidhya123@gmail.com 7995216026 SSC 7.8 BIEAP 8.92 Na Na Na No No

48 2020-2102048 TANAVARAPU  NITHIN KUMAR 297630990628 nithinkumar7671@gmail.com 7671068920 SSC 9.8 BIEAP 8.73 7.5 6.5 7.8 7 No No

49 2020-2102049 Vegiraju bhargavi 269831914790 vegirajubhargavi2002@gmail.com 7780347228 CBSE 5.5 BIEAP 8.48 7.84 6.93 8.12 8.17 No No

50 2020-2102050 Sahukari Likhitha 723614550512 likhithasrinivas1219@gmail.com 7032124093 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 8.19 7.67 7.26 7.8 7.9 No No

51 2020-2102051 LACHIREDDY SAI SANDEEP 896134856761 sandeepsaikittu@gmail.com 8309575794 SSC 8.8 BIEAP 8.34 7.7 7 6.7 8.2 No No

52 2020-2102052 CHAKRAM JAYA VARA PRASAD 585714433536 prasadchakram5@gmail.com 7993847167 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 7.1 6.5 5.6 6 6 No No

53 2020-2102053 Nakka kishan 452144452473 peterhein773@gmail.com 7731099913 SSC 8.5 BIEAP 7.3 6.8 5.72 0 7.14 No No

54 2020-2102054 KANCHUMURTHY MADHU 887197215623 madhudarling687@gmail.com 7981563689 SSC 9.2 BIEAP 6 NA NA No No

55 2020-2102055 BANKAPALLI DHANUNJAYA RAJU 2177 1320 7160rdhanu1506@gmail.com 8500681506 SSC 8.2 BIEAP 6 5.84 5.87 6.58 6.87 No 1

56 2020-2102056 Gorusu Guna Sai Akash Reddy 981354065718 gunasai5502@gmail.com 7075128688 SSC 8.2 BIEAP 5.28 5.4 Sanskrit 5.5 5.6 No No

57 2020-2102057 VIMANDI MANMAI 902278727454 manmaimanu31@gmail.com 9398982432 SSC 8.7 BIEAP 6.17 7.12 6.76 7.13 7.06 No No

58 2020-2102059 GEDELA SHARMILA 5924 7603 5184sharmila7287@gmail.com 9701415387 CBSE 7.2 BIEAP 9.43 8.2 7.9 8.67 8.63 No No

59 2020-2102060 PUTCHA VAMSI KRISHNA 732929320437 vamsigrandhi19@gmail.com 9179334698 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 7.67 8.63 6.77 0 6.13 No No

60 2020-2102061 PRAPHUL PRAKASH DUNGDUNG 715025063999 praphulprakashd@gmail.com 7093866967 CBSE 8 CBSE 8.3 7 6.5 0 6.5 No No

61 2020-2102062 KUBRA SUKHINA KHURASANI 290450885117 Kubrasukhina266@gmail.com 9347089614 SSC 8.7 BIEAP 6.94 NA NA NA No No

62 2020-2102063 BORA KUNDAN KUMAR REDDY 665167599595 borakundankumar143@gmail.com 7670826425 SSC 8.5 BIEAP 5.78 5.58 5.85 6 5.54 No No
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1 2020-2102001 Allipilli Pranalica 668491667448 pranalicaallipilli@gmail.com 7396689749 ICSE 7 BIEAP 8.9 8.68 8.4 8.6 8.43 No No

2 2020-2102002 NARI RAJU 999270461122 rajunari@gmail.com 7075753489 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 7.96 7.23 7.23 7.63 7.37 No No

3 2020-2102003 Nolli Anilkumar 717973027528 nollianilkumar@gmail.com 8978360098 SSC 8.3 BIEAP 7.8 6.4 6 5.98 6.07 1 No

4 2020-2102004 VASIPALLI VENKAT BHARGAV venkatbhargav2002@gmail.com SSC 9.8 BIEAP 7.5 6.5 6.3 5.7 5.43 No No

5 2020-2102006 Barri Karthik 3460 8036 5352barri.karthik11@gmail.com 9121898202 SSC 8.8 BIEAP 7.61 8.16 8.38 8.84 8.93 No No

6 2020-2102007 KORUKONDA MANIKANTA NAGESWARARAO994508574603 Manikantakorukonda143@gmail.com 7396644925 SSC 9 BIEAP 6.67 6.2 6.2 6.3 7 No 1

7 2020-2102008 Allaboyina meghana 300204885590 Meghanayadav073@gmail.com 9381247556 SSC 8.5 BIEAP 6.54 6.72 6.3 6.2 6.6 No No

8 2020-2102009 SIRIKI RAJKISHORE 494228350972 kishorerajsiriki@gmail.com 9347023006 SSC 8.3 BIEAP 8.03 8.46 8.46 8.1 7.7 2 No

9 2020-2102010 SUVVADA SANDEEP 840117604774 ssandeepnaidu1122@gmail.com 8498834774 CBSE 7 BIEAP 6.57 6.2 6.3 6 6 No 1

10 2020-2102012 Duppati venkata phanindra kumar 811397239881 phanindrakumard3@gmail.com 8309440981 SSC 9.7 BIEAP 7.23 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 No No

11 2020-2102013 INDUGU DHANALAKSHMI 4478 6949 7207dhanalakshmiindugu@gmail.com 7995199443 SSC 9.3 BIEAP 7.69 7 7.3 6.7 7.8 No No

12 2020-2102014 GURUGUBILLI SAI KARTHIK 627908420749 karthikunick8516@gmail.com 7013138516 SSC 8.7 BIEAP 7.25 0 6 0 5.5 No No

13 2020-2102015 IJJAROTU AKASH 643330018002 akashrothu315@gmail.com 9704808510 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 7.96 7.8 7.3 6.8 7.9 No No

14 2020-2102016 Kandhi Gayatri 598416075907 Gayatrikandi77@gmail.com 9347317771 SSC 9.3 BIEAP 8.5 7.6 7.4 7.8 8.1 No No

15 2020-2102017 Dommeti Sai Vivek 492027458702 vivekdommeti@gmail.com 6301297268 CBSE 5.7 BIEAP 7.2 6.36 5.5 5.56 6.1 No No

16 2020-2102018 Thota Sharon 846957967242 Sharonthota27@gmail.com 9618434072 CBSE 8.5 CBSE 8.5 8.08 7.97 8.48 8.32 No No

17 2020-2102020 Patchigolla Venkatesh 718987766474 Venkyvenkatesh40663@gmail.com 9515241953 SSC 8.6 BIEAP 6.8 6.8 6.8 7.1 7.8 No No

18 2020-2102021 Choppa venkata durga satya karthik 633464781234 karthikvds88@gmail.com 8008806688 SSC 7.5 BIEAP 7.75 6 6.7 6 6 No No

19 2020-2102022 Nammi veera venkata vineeth 573998207077 vvineeth545@gmail.com 9985973653 ICSE 6.7 BIEAP 7.83 7.24 6.62 6.2 6.73 No No

20 2020-2102024 Malla Nithin 994739278605 nithinmalla3@gmail.com 6305251299 SSC 8 BIEAP 5.79 5.5 5 5.5 6.6 No No

21 2020-2102025 Thottempudi sudheer kumar 409816950666 sudheerkumar14sk@gmail.co 9618551683 SSC 8.3 BIEAP 5.8 6.08 6.25 6 6 No No

22 2020-2102027 SAHANI ANKIT 950557639704 ankitsahani13579@gmail.com 8465952218 SSC 9.7 BIEAP 8.92 8.12 8.24 9.12 8.5 No No

23 2020-2102028 Arlee Sandeep 277892670378 sandeeparlee@gmail.com 7207438246 SSC 9.2 BIEAP 6.84 6.16 6.84 6.7 5.83 No No

24 2020-2102029 Dhanimireddi Greeshmanth 247559375488 greeshmanthdhanimireedi@gmail.com 7013043453 SSC 8 BIEAP 7 1 5.17 2 2 No 1

25 2020-2102030 MYLAPALLI GOWTHAM KUMAR 893523300281 gowthamshades48@gmail.com 9381928536 ICSE 60 BIEAP 6.63 6 6 5.8 6.1 No No

26 2020-2102031 AKKIREDDY SRINIVAS 4446 5053 4210srrinivasakkireddy@gmail.com 8186996688 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 7.2 6.4 5.9 6.2 5.7 No No

27 2020-2102032 KARUPPUCHAMY GAYATHRI 793841291798 gayatrikkswamy@gmail.com 9603653095 SSC 7.8 BIEAP 7.98 7.08 6.62 6.2 7.3 No No

28 2020-2102033 Ramesh.uma sankar 4131 4186 2487Umasankar8179@gmail.com 8886384957 SSC 9.2 BIEAP 8.09 8.4 7.7 6.5 7.4 No No

29 2020-2102034 PARAGATI SUCHARITHA VEDAM 886810738989 sucharithavedam137@gmail.com 9390987009 SSC 9.8 BIEAP 94.6 9 8.64 8.89 9.07 No 2

Gayatri Vidhya Parishad College for

Degree and PG Courses(A)

Batchelour of Computer Applications

List of Eligible Candidates

mailto:venkatbhargav2002@gmail.com
mailto:ssandeepnaidu1122@gmail.com
mailto:karthikunick8516@gmail.com


S.No Register Number FULL NAME (As Per SSC) Aadhar Number Mail ID Mobile Number BOARD

CGPA 

Point

s BOARD Points FIRST SEMESTER GRADE SECOND SEMESTER GRADE THIRD SEMESTER GRADE If year GAP After SSC If year GAP After Inter

Gayatri Vidhya Parishad College for

Degree and PG Courses(A)

Batchelour of Computer Applications

List of Eligible Candidates

30 2020-2102036 ADURI VANI VARA MAHESH 757428742311 avvmahesh2001@gmail.com 9966882442 SSC 9.7 BIEAP 6.89 Fail Fail Fail 5.9 No No

31 2020-2102037 VIYYAPU VAMSITHA YADAV 862954589909 v.vamsithayadav@gmail.com 9640153971 SSC 9.3 BIEAP 8.67 8.26 8.14 7.8 8 No No

32 2020-2102038 PALLELA NEERAJA 932673541898 neerajahonor9lite@gmail.com 9010843521 SSC 9 BIEAP 8.32 7 6.8 7.5 7.6 No No

33 2020-2102039 Gundala devivaraprasad 986168799709 devivaraprasadgundala@gmail.com 9392058314 SSC 9.7 BIEAP 7.8 7.8 6.8 6.9 6.4 No No

34 2020-2102040 CHIKKAM SHRI SAI SHRAVYA 649286686131 Shravyach2002@gmail.com 9494189075 SSC 10 BIEAP 7.75 7.76 7.93 8.36 7.77 No No

35 2020-2102041 SAPPA MAHITHA 9233 9511 0482mahiiimah5@gmail.com 6300802761 SSC 9.7 BIEAP 7.8 8.4 8.1 7.78 7.8 No No

36 2020-2102042 Korikana Lavanya 255755811362 lavanyakorikana2002@gmail.com 9493674063 SSC 8.5 BIEAP 6.67 5.62 5.61 5.61 6.07 No No

37 2020-2102044 Naveen Babu Samineni 9397 7309 1352naveenchowdarysamineni07@gmail.com 9381794134 CBSE 7.2 BIEAP 9 7.32 7.8 7.93 8.23 No No

38 2020-2102045 POONDRU SAI SATHWIK 718020273547 sathwik0903@gmail.com 9381440157 SSC 9.8 BIEAP 9.13 7.6 NA NA No No

39 2020-2102046 M.Pavan Ganesh Naidu 4417 2992 8775pavanmedapureddy@gmail.com 9705302221 SSC 9.7 BIEAP 8.69 8.84 8.48 8.04 8.67 No No

40 2020-2102047 Pothala dhana vidhya 361913427877 dhanavidhya123@gmail.com 7995216026 SSC 7.8 BIEAP 8.92 Na Na Na No No

41 2020-2102048 TANAVARAPU  NITHIN KUMAR 297630990628 nithinkumar7671@gmail.com 7671068920 SSC 9.8 BIEAP 8.73 7.5 6.5 7.8 7 No No

42 2020-2102050 Sahukari Likhitha 723614550512 likhithasrinivas1219@gmail.com 7032124093 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 8.19 7.67 7.26 7.8 7.9 No No

43 2020-2102051 LACHIREDDY SAI SANDEEP 896134856761 sandeepsaikittu@gmail.com 8309575794 SSC 8.8 BIEAP 8.34 7.7 7 6.7 8.2 No No

44 2020-2102052 CHAKRAM JAYA VARA PRASAD 585714433536 prasadchakram5@gmail.com 7993847167 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 7.1 6.5 5.6 6 6 No No

45 2020-2102053 Nakka kishan 452144452473 peterhein773@gmail.com 7731099913 SSC 8.5 BIEAP 7.3 6.8 5.72 0 7.14 No No

46 2020-2102054 KANCHUMURTHY MADHU 887197215623 madhudarling687@gmail.com 7981563689 SSC 9.2 BIEAP 6 NA NA No No

47 2020-2102055 BANKAPALLI DHANUNJAYA RAJU 2177 1320 7160rdhanu1506@gmail.com 8500681506 SSC 8.2 BIEAP 6 5.84 5.87 6.58 6.87 No 1

48 2020-2102057 VIMANDI MANMAI 902278727454 manmaimanu31@gmail.com 9398982432 SSC 8.7 BIEAP 6.17 7.12 6.76 7.13 7.06 No No

49 2020-2102059 GEDELA SHARMILA 5924 7603 5184sharmila7287@gmail.com 9701415387 CBSE 7.2 BIEAP 9.43 8.2 7.9 8.67 8.63 No No

50 2020-2102060 PUTCHA VAMSI KRISHNA 732929320437 vamsigrandhi19@gmail.com 9179334698 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 7.67 8.63 6.77 0 6.13 No No

51 2020-2102061 PRAPHUL PRAKASH DUNGDUNG 715025063999 praphulprakashd@gmail.com 7093866967 CBSE 8 CBSE 8.3 7 6.5 0 6.5 No No

52 2020-2102062 KUBRA SUKHINA KHURASANI 290450885117 Kubrasukhina266@gmail.com 9347089614 SSC 8.7 BIEAP 6.94 NA NA NA No No

53 2020-2102063 BORA KUNDAN KUMAR REDDY 665167599595 borakundankumar143@gmail.com 7670826425 SSC 8.5 BIEAP 5.78 5.58 5.85 6 5.54 No No
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1 2020-2102005 BATHINA DURGA DEVI 246981122142 bathinadurgadevi46@gmail.com 7993429652 SSC 7.3 BIEAP 5 6 6 6.1 6.1 No No

2 2020-2102011 KORANGI RAMYAKALA 762051687344 korangiramyakala@gmail.com 8019839195 SSC 5 BIEAP 7 5.4 5.5 5.8 5.7 No No

3 2020-2102019 PRADHANA GOVIND 388714768259 govindpradhana22@gmail.com 6304265038 SSC 8.8 BIEAP 4.53 NA NA NA No No

4 2020-2102023 Nakka Divakar Reddy 893742143307 divakarreddy566@gmail.com 7337001998 SSC 6.2 BIEAP 4.4 1 subject 5.17 2 subjects 3 subjects No Done ITI course

5 2020-2102026 Karri Vara Surya Prasad 911458452123 suryaprasadkarri@gmail.com 7780637594 SSC 9.5 BIEAP 5.5 6.8 6.5 6.2 6.5 No No

6 2020-2102035 GUMMADI SUNIL KUMAR 797883938307 SunilKumar.gummadi2000@gmail.com 9949067307 SSC 7.5 BIEAP 5.6 6.2 6 6 6 No No

7 2020-2102043 Sagi Deekshita 687338891755 sagideekshita@gmail.com 7569830693 CBSE 5 BIEAP 6.7 5.72 6.69 6.12 6.17 No No

8 2020-2102049 Vegiraju bhargavi 269831914790 vegirajubhargavi2002@gmail.com 7780347228 CBSE 5.5 BIEAP 8.48 7.84 6.93 8.12 8.17 No No

9 2020-2102056 Gorusu Guna Sai Akash Reddy 981354065718 gunasai5502@gmail.com 7075128688 SSC 8.2 BIEAP 5.28 5.4 Sanskrit 5.5 5.6 No No

Note: Based on SSC and Inter CGPA Points
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